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U.S. Department of Labor

Employment and Training Administration

Unemployment Insurance Postage Dollars

FY 2022 vs FY 2021

FY 2022 FY 2021 Difference % Diff

TOTAL RG 114,790,000 106,095,004 8,694,996 8.20%

CONNECTICUT 1 2,061,268 1,905,133 156,135 8.20%

MAINE 1 452,910 418,604 34,306 8.20%

MASSACHUSETTS 1 3,749,337 3,465,336 284,001 8.20%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 314,568 290,741 23,827 8.20%

NEW JERSEY 1 5,260,137 4,861,697 398,440 8.20%

NEW YORK 1 8,554,034 7,906,091 647,943 8.20%

PUERTO RICO 1 1,125,026 1,039,809 85,217 8.20%

RHODE ISLAND 1 532,427 492,098 40,329 8.20%

VERMONT 1 278,367 257,282 21,085 8.20%

VIRGIN ISLANDS 1 34,794 32,159 2,635 8.19%

DELAWARE 2 360,065 332,792 27,273 8.20%

DIST. OF COLUMBIA 2 494,118 456,690 37,428 8.20%

MARYLAND 2 1,952,062 1,804,199 147,863 8.20%

PENNSYLVANIA 2 6,384,089 5,900,513 483,576 8.20%

VIRGINIA 2 1,943,960 1,796,711 147,249 8.20%

WEST VIRGINIA 2 658,132 608,281 49,851 8.20%

ALABAMA 3 1,108,656 1,024,679 83,977 8.20%

FLORIDA 3 3,679,780 3,401,048 278,732 8.20%

GEORGIA 3 2,103,147 1,943,840 159,307 8.20%

KENTUCKY 3 1,190,927 1,100,718 90,209 8.20%

MISSISSIPPI 3 620,830 573,804 47,026 8.20%

NORTH CAROLINA 3 1,767,905 1,633,992 133,913 8.20%

SOUTH CAROLINA 3 1,040,539 961,722 78,817 8.20%

TENNESSEE 3 1,111,242 1,027,069 84,173 8.20%

ARKANSAS 4 832,949 769,856 63,093 8.20%

COLORADO 4 1,708,314 1,578,915 129,399 8.20%

LOUISIANA 4 1,082,415 1,000,426 81,989 8.20%

MONTANA 4 481,512 445,039 36,473 8.20%

NEW MEXICO 4 636,805 588,569 48,236 8.20%

NORTH DAKOTA 4 341,410 315,550 25,860 8.20%

OKLAHOMA 4 1,053,502 973,703 79,799 8.20%

SOUTH DAKOTA 4 190,944 176,481 14,463 8.20%

TEXAS 4 8,471,638 7,829,936 641,702 8.20%

UTAH 4 711,011 657,154 53,857 8.20%

WYOMING 4 261,927 242,087 19,840 8.20%

ILLINOIS 5 5,830,268 5,388,642 441,626 8.20%

INDIANA 5 1,493,769 1,380,621 113,148 8.20%

IOWA 5 1,253,782 1,158,812 94,970 8.20%

KANSAS 5 793,884 733,750 60,134 8.20%

MICHIGAN 5 3,304,702 3,054,381 250,321 8.20%

MINNESOTA 5 2,401,947 2,220,007 181,940 8.20%

MISSOURI 5 1,718,754 1,588,564 130,190 8.20%

NEBRASKA 5 456,566 421,983 34,583 8.20%

OHIO 5 3,338,186 3,085,328 252,858 8.20%

WISCONSIN 5 2,077,773 1,920,388 157,385 8.20%

ALASKA 6 499,874 462,010 37,864 8.20%
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ARIZONA 6 1,568,894 1,450,055 118,839 8.20%

CALIFORNIA 6 20,690,398 19,123,153 1,567,245 8.20%

HAWAII 6 459,618 424,804 34,814 8.20%

IDAHO 6 522,484 482,908 39,576 8.20%

NEVADA 6 1,116,485 1,031,915 84,570 8.20%

OREGON 6 1,705,889 1,576,673 129,216 8.20%

WASHINGTON 6 3,005,980 2,778,286 227,694 8.20%
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ALABAMA 3 1,108,656 1,024,679 83,977 8.20%

ALASKA 6 499,874 462,010 37,864 8.20%

ARIZONA 6 1,568,894 1,450,055 118,839 8.20%

ARKANSAS 4 832,949 769,856 63,093 8.20%

CALIFORNIA 6 20,690,398 19,123,153 1,567,245 8.20%

COLORADO 4 1,708,314 1,578,915 129,399 8.20%

CONNECTICUT 1 2,061,268 1,905,133 156,135 8.20%

DELAWARE 2 360,065 332,792 27,273 8.20%

DIST. OF COLUMBIA 2 494,118 456,690 37,428 8.20%

FLORIDA 3 3,679,780 3,401,048 278,732 8.20%

GEORGIA 3 2,103,147 1,943,840 159,307 8.20%

HAWAII 6 459,618 424,804 34,814 8.20%

IDAHO 6 522,484 482,908 39,576 8.20%

ILLINOIS 5 5,830,268 5,388,642 441,626 8.20%

INDIANA 5 1,493,769 1,380,621 113,148 8.20%

IOWA 5 1,253,782 1,158,812 94,970 8.20%

KANSAS 5 793,884 733,750 60,134 8.20%

KENTUCKY 3 1,190,927 1,100,718 90,209 8.20%

LOUISIANA 4 1,082,415 1,000,426 81,989 8.20%

MAINE 1 452,910 418,604 34,306 8.20%

MARYLAND 2 1,952,062 1,804,199 147,863 8.20%

MASSACHUSETTS 1 3,749,337 3,465,336 284,001 8.20%

MICHIGAN 5 3,304,702 3,054,381 250,321 8.20%

MINNESOTA 5 2,401,947 2,220,007 181,940 8.20%

MISSISSIPPI 3 620,830 573,804 47,026 8.20%

MISSOURI 5 1,718,754 1,588,564 130,190 8.20%

MONTANA 4 481,512 445,039 36,473 8.20%

NEBRASKA 5 456,566 421,983 34,583 8.20%

NEVADA 6 1,116,485 1,031,915 84,570 8.20%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 314,568 290,741 23,827 8.20%

NEW JERSEY 1 5,260,137 4,861,697 398,440 8.20%

NEW MEXICO 4 636,805 588,569 48,236 8.20%

NEW YORK 1 8,554,034 7,906,091 647,943 8.20%

NORTH CAROLINA 3 1,767,905 1,633,992 133,913 8.20%

NORTH DAKOTA 4 341,410 315,550 25,860 8.20%

OHIO 5 3,338,186 3,085,328 252,858 8.20%

OKLAHOMA 4 1,053,502 973,703 79,799 8.20%

OREGON 6 1,705,889 1,576,673 129,216 8.20%

PENNSYLVANIA 2 6,384,089 5,900,513 483,576 8.20%

PUERTO RICO 1 1,125,026 1,039,809 85,217 8.20%

RHODE ISLAND 1 532,427 492,098 40,329 8.20%

SOUTH CAROLINA 3 1,040,539 961,722 78,817 8.20%

SOUTH DAKOTA 4 190,944 176,481 14,463 8.20%

TENNESSEE 3 1,111,242 1,027,069 84,173 8.20%

TEXAS 4 8,471,638 7,829,936 641,702 8.20%

UTAH 4 711,011 657,154 53,857 8.20%
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VERMONT 1 278,367 257,282 21,085 8.20%

VIRGIN ISLANDS 1 34,794 32,159 2,635 8.19%

VIRGINIA 2 1,943,960 1,796,711 147,249 8.20%

WASHINGTON 6 3,005,980 2,778,286 227,694 8.20%

WEST VIRGINIA 2 658,132 608,281 49,851 8.20%

WISCONSIN 5 2,077,773 1,920,388 157,385 8.20%

WYOMING 4 261,927 242,087 19,840 8.20%
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